Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

y ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO: Well People | Will Call

Shipping Address:
Will Call | After Tpm

Description
General
T Bali Bar - Natural Full Cover - 8ft
E!lfﬂb:ill:.ll:.iﬂm'L:j!lulu..ilu ""l"-i'-'w
Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft | Matte
Cross Bar - 4ft
Upright - 7' to 10" ext.
Base w/ Short Pin
Stretch Velvet Draping - Ivory
Banquet Table, 6ft
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'
Notes
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ORDER #006134

Wife of the Party Inc.

318 S Date Ave

Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: February 25, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $395.00
1 $350.00
4 $10.00
4 $10.00
4 $10.00
4 $25.00
2 $15.00
2 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$395.00

$350.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$100.00
$30.00

$300.00

$1,295.00
$0.00
$123.03
($0.00)
$1,418.03
($0.00)
$1,418.03
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