

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006134

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: February 25, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Well People | Will Call Shipping Address: Will Call | After 1pm

Description General		Qtty	Price		Total
	Bali Bar - Natural Full Cover - 8ft	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 8ft Matte	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Cross Bar - 4ft	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Upright - 7' to 10' ext.	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Base w/ Short Pin	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping - Ivory	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	2	\$15.00	Т	\$30.00
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	2	\$150.00	Т	\$300.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,295.00		
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00		
Taxes :	\$123.03		
Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$1,418.03		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$1,418.03		